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4
23-000548
23-000463
23-000499
20-000790
23-000477
23-000067
23-000303
23-000489
23-000034
23-000582
23-000234
20-001154
23-000495
23-000168
23-000451
23-000384
23-000456
23-000388
23-000174
23-000166
23-000556
23-000539
22-001307
22-001290
23-000299
23-000061
23-000235
23-000338
22-001176
22-001628
22-001385
23-000586
23-000488
23-000386
23-000031
23-000494
23-000532
23-000496
23-000251
23-000528
23-000537
20-001046
23-000311
23-000394
23-000247

A
Al

Adair, Lisa Marie

Adams, Tikere Scott
Allen, Timothy Ray
Antelope, Billie Jo
Archibald, Adam Andrew
Barnes, Tristan James
Bartlett, Andon Michael
Beebe, James Brian
Bigness, Darin David
Bird, Jordan Ashon
Birdrattler, Loren Dean
Black, Chandler Lee
Blevins, Sara Elizabeth
Bohn, Shane Michael
Bond, Skyler Newton
Born, Michael Anthony
Bossio, Christopher Allen
Burch, Kenneth Franklin
Carey, Jason John
Carson, Lukas Lee

Case, Christopher Alan
Christians, William Tate
Chrysler, Jonathan Robert
Churchill, David Christopher
Collett, Amber Marie
Crabtree, Denzel Lee
Cross, John Ernest
Darling, Rodney Ray
Denny, Ryan Allen
Dodson, Shawn Paul
Dupuis, Kelly Gordon
Dyk, Rosalynn Miracle
Edgin, Douglas Ernest
Felicia, Benjamin Charles
Finnerty, Terrance Michael
Frantz, Jeromie Michael
Fry, Kaleb Lee

Fultz, William Lee
Garber, Addison Thomas
Garis, Daryl Alan
Gervasi, Christopher Michael
Gibney, Chad Michael
Gillaspy, Mark Laurence
Gillock, Linda Kay Rose
Goodoien, Adam Lane
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23-000580 Goolsby, Richard Levi
23-000531 Green, Alicia Nicole
23-000128 Grunstein, Alycia Renee
23-000561 Hamric, Dana Woodworth
23-000541 Hannum, Jeremy Michael
23-000187 Hathway, Ryan Warren
22-001685 Hill, Peggy Jean
22-001526 Holliday, Edward Odell
23-000312 Inwood, Daniel Edward
23-000516 Jasper, David Lee
23-000361 Jendro, Richard Vincent
22-000649 Jennings, Tawny Marie
23-000555 Johnson, Lindsey Nicole
23-000314 Johnson, Raelynn Ann
23-000553 Johnson, Robert Glenn
22-000628 Johnson, Shane Bryan
23-000538 Johnson, Timothy Sean
23-000569 Kellogg, Jayden Dawn
23-000459 Kennedy, Eleece Lynn
23-000348 King, Larry Ottis
23-000535 Kortness, Cassondra Kay
23-000387 Kuhn, Nicholas Levi
22-001401 LaFountain, Dakota James
23-000185 Landry, Justin David
22-001343 Lara, Erik Daniel
23-000423 Larson, Stephen Oscar
23-000393 Leach, Nolan Christopher
22-001522 Leafstedt, Quincy
23-000460 Leighliter, Jared Thomas
23-000052 Leon, Nathan Scott
23-000419 Leschke, Donald Roy
22-000968 Lesko, Chad Michael
23-000252 Lingar, Gina Renee
23-000344 Lippincott, Andrew James
22-001411 Luciano, Michael Anthony
22-001251 Magness, Jack Joseph
23-000534 McDaniels, Nathan Taylor
23-000562 McMabhon, Clifton Caleb
23-000217 Mcnamee, Michael Loyd
23-000380 McNew, Trinity Marie
23-000565 Miller, Eyan Allen
23-000453 Moore, Cory Franklin
23-000279 Moore, Jason Daniel
23-000566 Mullaley, Dalton James
22-000703 Neufeldt, Charisse Danielle
23-000497 Nichols, Rikki Larina
22-001431 Olsson, Wayde Gerald
23-000148 Owens, Evan John
23-000424 Parker, Wesley Allen
23-000558 Parsons, Jammie Jo
23-000585 Phillips, Ariel Lynn
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23-000504
23-000583
23-000249
23-000177
23-000518
22-001660
23-000389
22-001679
23-000367
23-000563
22-001042
23-000370
23-000445
23-000491
23-000432
23-000584
23-000007
23-000416
23-000474
23-000104
23-000408
22-000923
23-000523
22-001496
22-001250
19-001685
23-000559
23-000260
23-000581
23-000276
23-000183
23-000119
23-000161
23-000533

Randall, Darwin David
Rasor, Donald Robert
Richmond, Kevin Ronald
Rinehart, Danielle Suzanne
Rister, Joshua Leonard
Roberts, Heather Marie
Robertson, Joshua
Rogue, Miguel Antonio
Rosier, Eileen Ranae
Schaper, Matthew Jacob
Schofield, Michael Lee
Seymour, Scott Ryan
Shull, Charles Leroy
Skelton, Angelica Lee
Smith, Jacob Thai
Spring, Justin Owen
Staley, Rachel Joann
Staples, Jason Ryan
Sumpter, Jesse Thomas
Swank, Breydon West
Syth, Jordan Michael
Tomlin, Forrest Lee
Tomlinson, Ian Allister
Vangrimbergen, Jordan Kaleb
Villalobos, Manuel Phillip
Vodder, Colby Daniel
West, Dakota Istvan
Williams, Max Douglas
Wilson, Michael Eli
Wilson, Robert Andrew
Wright, Jordan Marshall
Zener, Nicholas Charles
Zirjacks, Steven John
Zitting, Miranda May

Total Housed Inmates: 130
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